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City of Sitka, Electric Department 
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Sitka, Alaska, 99835 
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Division of Governmental Coordination 
P.O. Box 110030 
Juneau, AK. 99811-0030 
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lorraine_marshall@dnr.state.ak.us
 

 
 
 
Christopher Estes, Instream Flow 
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Alaska Department of Natural Resources 
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907-747-5551 
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Richard Enriques 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
3000 Vintage Boulevard, Suite 201 
Juneau, AK. 99801 
907-586-7021 
Richard_Enriquez@fws.gov
 

William Ashton 
Stormwater and Wetlands 
Nonpoint Source Program 
Division of Water 
Alaska Department of Environmental 
Conservation  
555 Cordova Street 
Anchorage, AK. 99501 
Phone: 907-269-7564 
Fax: 907-334-2415 
William_Ashton@dec.state.ak.us  
 

Jason Mouw 
ADF&G 
Division of Sport Fish/RTS 
P.O. Box 240020 
Douglas, AK. 99824-0020 
Jason_mouw@fishgame.state.ak.us
 

Carole Goularte, District Ranger 
U.S. Forest Service 
Sitka Ranger Service 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-6671 
cgoularte@fs.fed.us
 

Lorraine Thomas 
U.S. Forest Service 
Tongass National Forest 
8465 Old Diary Road 
Juneau, AK. 99801-8041 
907-586-8800 
lthomas01@fs.fed.us
 

Margaret Beilharz 
USFS R10/R6 Hydropower Team 
McKenzie Bridge, OR. 97413-9612 
541-822-7228 
mbeilharz@fs.fed.us
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Roger Birk 
U.S. Forest Service 
Alaska Region (R-10) 
P.O. Box 21628 
Juneau, AK. 99802-1628 
rbirk@fs.fed.us
 

 
 
 
Marlene Campbell, Special Projects 
Director 
City and Borough of Sitka 
100 Lincoln St. 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
Campbell@cityofsitka.com
 

 
 
 
Judith Bittner 
State Historic Preservation Officer 
550 West Seventh Avenue, Suite 1310 
Anchorage, AK. 99501-3565 
907-269-8715 
Judy_Bittner@dnr.state.ak.us
 

 
 
 
John Klutz 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
P.O. Box 6898 
Elmendorf AFB, AK. 99506-6898 
800-472-2712 
john.r.klutz@poa02.usace.army.mil
 

 
 
 
 
Thomas Dean  
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 
888 First St. N.E. Rm. 61-29 
Washington, DC 20426 
202-502-6041 
Thomas.Dean@ferc.gov  
 
 

 
 
 
Patrick Regan P.E.  
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 
Portland Regional Office 
101 S.W. Main Street, Suite 905 
Portland, OR. 97204  
503-552-2741 
patrick.regan@ferc.gov
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Karl Wolfe 
P.O. Box 2796 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-966-2919 
wildernesswolfe@alaska.net
 

Mike Prewitt 
8205 Ashworth Avenue North 
Seattle, WA. 98103-4434 
206-525-3483 
cmikeprewitt@aol.com
 

Lon Garrison 
NSRAA 
1308 Sawmill Creek Road 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-6850 
lon_garrison@nsraa.org
 

Ken Coffin 
U.S. Forest Service 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-6671 
kcoffin@fs.fed.us
 

Melissa Dinsmore 
U.S. Forest Service 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-4201 
mdinsmore@fs.fed.us

John DerHovanisian 
ADF&G 
Sport Fish Division 
P.O. Box 240020 
Douglas, AK. 99824 
907-465-4398 
John_derhovanisian@adfg.state.ak.us
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Roger Harding 
ADF&G 
Sport Fish Division 
P.O. Box 240020 
Douglas, AK. 99824 
907-465-4311 
Roger_Harding@fishgame.state.ak.us

Martin Becker 
U.S. Forest Service 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-6671 
mbecker@fs.fed.us
 

Katharine Miller 
National Marine Fisheries 
P.O. Box 21668 
Juneau, AK. 99802-1668 
907-586-7643 
Katharine.Miller@noaa.gov

Larry Peltz 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
222 West 7th Avenue, # 43 
Anchorage, AK. 99513 
907-271-1332 
lawarence.peltz@noaa.gov
 

Jessica Perkins 
Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
Director  
Resources Protection Agency 
456 Katlian St. 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-7500 
jperkins@sitkatribe.org

Joe Klein 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
333 Raspberry Road 
Anchorage, AK. 99518-1599 
907-267-2142 
Joe_klein@fishgame.state.us
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Heather Woody 
Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
Research Biologist 
Customary and Traditional Resources 
456 Katlian St. 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-6506 ext. 10 
hwoody@sitkatribe.org
 

Steve Reifenstuhl 
Operations Manager, NSRAA 
1308 Sawmill Creek Road 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
907-747-6850 
Steve_reifenstuhl@nsraa.org
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Jim Ferguson 
Hydropower Coordinator 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
333 Raspberry Road 
Anchorage, AK. 99518 
jim_ferguson@fishgame.state.ak.us
 
 
 
 

Shawn Johnson, Fishery Biologist 
Alaska Department of Natural Resources 
Sport Fish Division 
P.O. Box 110024 
Juneau, AK. 99811-0024 
907-465-4302 
shawn_johnson@fishgame.state.ak.us  
 
 

Charlie Walls 
City of Sitka, Electric Department 
Utility Director 
105 Jarvis Street 
Sitka, Alaska, 99835 
(907) 747-1870 
charlie@cityofsitka.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jackie Timothy, Habitat Biologist IV 
Dept. of Natural Resources 
Office of Habitat Management & Permitting 
400 Willoughby Ave, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 111050 
Juneau, AK. 99811-1050 
(907)  465-4275 
jackie_timothy@dnr.state.ak.us  
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Erik Spillman 
Lands and Special Uses Forester 
USDA Forest Service 
Tongass National Forest 
204 Siginaka Way  
Sitka, Alaska 99835 
(907) 747-4231 
espillman@fs.fed.us
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